9
ASSISTED REPRODUCTION
OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY
O
oc
yt
e
C

controlled handling
•  Silicone bung for secure and
safe use in test tubes
•  16g and 17g needle size with
colour-coded tubing sleeves
The Wallace Dual Lumen Needles
have been carefully designed in order
to maximise the number of oocytes
retrieved, whilst minimising operating
time and patient discomfort.
Ergonomic handle with
orientation marker
Flushing lumen
extends to needle tip
Description Quantity Order Code
Dual lumen 16g  needle (33cm) with 950mm aspiration 10 DNS1633-950
Dual lumen 16g  needle (33cm) with 750mm aspiration 10 DNS1633-750
Dual lumen 16g  needle (33cm) with 500mm aspiration 10 DNS1633-500
Dual lumen 17g  needle (33cm) with 950mm aspiration 10 DNS1733-950
Dual lumen 17g  needle (33cm) with 750mm aspiration 10 DNS1733-750
Dual lumen 17g  needle (33cm) with 500mm aspiration 10 DNS1733-500
ORDER INfORmATION
Available in 16g and 17g
with colour coded sleeves
Gauge Equivalent flow diameter